Citroen—Dispatch Vehicles

Identifying features

See attached VIN list

Campaign Number: MLH
Target Number: 13

What are the defects?

There is a possibility of contact between the electric harness and its surroundings if the protective sleeve is damaged.

What are the hazards?

Operation of the power steering may be affected, causing loss of control.

What should consumers do?

Citroen will write to owners of affected vehicles.

Owners are advised to contact their authorised Citroen dealership for inspection and fitment/repositioning of an additional protective sleeve on the harness.

Traders who sold this product

Citroen dealerships

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category